
Doumori LLC - 2025

MONTHLY COST

 TOTAL TO DATE:

DESCRIPTION
AMOUNT 

PAID

RUNNING 

TOTAL

Google Workspace (Email Management) $1,411.59 1,411.59$       

Heroku (Accounts, ACC Hosting) $2,795.98 4,207.57$       

Gandi (Domains) $230.34 4,437.91$       

AWS (Image Hosting, Financials Site, WAF, Caching) $957.49 5,395.40$       

GitHub (Code Source Control) $205.44 5,600.84$       

LastPass (Account Password Management) $163.71 5,764.55$       

Buffer (Social Media Manager) $256.80 6,021.35$       

Pictory (Video Creator) $50.00 6,071.35$       

Apple Developer Subscription $105.93 6,177.28$       

MacStadium (Mac Development / Testing) $19.19 6,196.47$       

 $                           516.37 

 $                        6,196.47 


